Jackson Arena - Elaine Jackson (Galatia, IL) - 10/29/2022
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 58 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle
1 83.39 20 Heck Travis
1 83.39 20 Ishmael Brittany
2 90.83 20 Buchanan Amy
2 90.83 20 Jackson Elaine
3 111.09 19 Coburn Charity
3 111.09 19 Jackson Elaine
4 105.86 17 Heck Tinley
4 105.86 17 Heck Travis
5 113.12 17 Border Nick
5 113.12 17 Coburn Charity
6 38.47 10 Coselman Rebecca
6 38.47 10 Soule Karli
7 41.22 10 Dean William
7 41.22 10 Heck Travis
8 43.89 10 Coburn Charity
8 43.89 10 Taylor Simone
9 51.42 10 Buchanan Jenny
9 51.42 10 Buchanan Amy
10 52.57 10 Copple Curtis
10 52.57 10 Taylor Simone
# 4 Non-Handicap - 45 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle
1 112.57 20 Buchanan Jenny
1 112.57 20 Stucker Robert
2 112.9 20 Soule Karli
2 112.9 20 Stucker Robert
3 101.79 17 Duncan Caroline
3 101.79 17 Stucker Robert
4 111.66 16 Buchanan Amy
4 111.66 16 Duncan Caroline
5 104.52 12 Russelburg Taylor

Amount
Won
$161.00
$161.00
$128.00
$128.00
$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00
$48.00
$48.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$129.00
$129.00
$108.00
$108.00
$86.00
$86.00
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00

Points
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5 104.52 12 Williams
6 52.21 10 Heck

6 52.21 10 Heck

7 58 10 Buchanan
7 58 10 Coburn
8 57.77 9 Heck

8 57.77 9 Sharrock
9 58.84 9 Buchanan
9 58.84 9 Dean

#10 Masters HC - 41 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 93.13 20 Jackson

1 93.13 20 Rentfro
2 102.21 20 Brasel

2 102.21 20 Rentfro

3 107.79 20 Sharrock
3 107.79 20 Stucker
4 103.37 19 Gilliam
4 103.37 19 Jackson
5 105.95 19 Sharrock
5 105.95 19 Womack
6 106.04 18 Jackson
6 106.04 18 Womack
7 109.81 18 Buhrmester
7 109.81 18 Copple
8 44.11 10 Copple

8 4411 10 Womack
9 49.59 10 Bieser

9 49.59 10 Copple

All Levels HC - 65 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 92.9 20 Coselman
1 92.9 20 Lambert
2 94 .81 20 Border

Ray
Tinley
Travis

Amy
Charity
Tinley
Wayne

Amy

William

First Name

Elaine
Tom

Christopher

Tom
Wayne
Robert
Danny

Rick
Wayne

William
Elaine
William
Vickie
Curtis
Curtis
William

John
Curtis

First Name

Rebecca

Lee
Nick

$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$165.00
$165.00
$138.00
$138.00
$110.00
$110.00
$83.00
$83.00
$55.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$241.00
$241.00
$193.00

Points
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94.81
95.95
95.95
99.16
99.16
34.46
34.46
34.52
34.52
35.92
35.92
37.21
37.21
41.78
41.78
47.21
47.21

20
20
20
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Lambert
Ishmael
Stucker
Sharrock
Stucker
Ishmael
Rentfro
Lambert
Soule
Copple
Jackson
Jackson
Rentfro
Consola
Stucker
Soule
Taylor

Lee
Gwyn
Robert
Wayne
Robert
Gwyn
Tom
Lee
Karli
Curtis
Rick
Elaine
Tom
Danielle
Robert
Karli
Simone

$193.00
$145.00
$145.00
$96.00
$96.00
$72.00
$72.00
$56.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



